
History Study Plan (Anita Ma'am)
Chapter Date Time

H-ALPHA
Bricks, Beads and Bones-1 Thursday, January 19, 2023 5PM - 6PM
Bricks, Beads and Bones-2 Friday, January 20, 2023 5PM - 6PM
Bricks, Beads and Bones-3 Saturday, January 21, 2023 5PM - 6PM
Bricks, Beads and Bones-4 Monday, January 23, 2023 5PM - 6PM
Kings, Farmers and Towns-1 Tuesday, January 24, 2023 5PM - 6PM
Kings, Farmers and Towns-2 Wednesday, January 25, 2023 5PM - 6PM
Kings, Farmers and Towns-3 Friday, January 27, 2023 5PM - 6PM
Kings, Farmers and Towns-4 Saturday, January 28, 2023 5PM - 6PM
 KINSHIP, CASTE AND CLASS-1 Monday, January 30, 2023 5PM - 6PM
 KINSHIP, CASTE AND CLASS-2 Tuesday, January 31, 2023 5PM - 6PM
 KINSHIP, CASTE AND CLASS-3 Wednesday, February 1, 2023 5PM - 6PM
THINKERS, BELIEFS AND BUILDINGS-1 Thursday, February 2, 2023 5PM - 6PM
THINKERS, BELIEFS AND BUILDINGS-2 Friday, February 3, 2023 5PM - 6PM
THINKERS, BELIEFS AND BUILDINGS-3 Saturday, February 4, 2023 5PM - 6PM
THROUGH THE EYES OF TRAVELLERS-1 Monday, February 6, 2023 5PM - 6PM
THROUGH THE EYES OF TRAVELLERS-2 Tuesday, February 7, 2023 5PM - 6PM
THROUGH THE EYES OF TRAVELLERS-3 Wednesday, February 8, 2023 5PM - 6PM
THROUGH THE EYES OF TRAVELLERS-4 Thursday, February 9, 2023 5PM - 6PM
BHAKTI –SUFI TRADITIONS-1 Friday, February 10, 2023 5PM - 6PM
BHAKTI –SUFI TRADITIONS-2 Saturday, February 11, 2023 5PM - 6PM
BHAKTI –SUFI TRADITIONS-3 Monday, February 13, 2023 5PM - 6PM
AN IMPERIAL CAPITAL: VIJAYANAGARA-1 Tuesday, February 14, 2023 5PM - 6PM
AN IMPERIAL CAPITAL: VIJAYANAGARA-2 Wednesday, February 15, 2023 5PM - 6PM
AN IMPERIAL CAPITAL: VIJAYANAGARA-3 Thursday, February 16, 2023 5PM - 6PM
AN IMPERIAL CAPITAL: VIJAYANAGARA-4 Friday, February 17, 2023 5PM - 6PM

H-ATOM
PEASANTS, ZAMINDARS AND THE STATE-1 Saturday, February 18, 2023 5PM - 6PM
PEASANTS, ZAMINDARS AND THE STATE-2 Tuesday, February 21, 2023 5PM - 6PM
PEASANTS, ZAMINDARS AND THE STATE-3 Wednesday, February 22, 2023 5PM - 6PM
COLONIALISM AND THE COUNTRYSIDE-1 Thursday, February 23, 2023 5PM - 6PM
COLONIALISM AND THE COUNTRYSIDE-2 Saturday, February 25, 2023 5PM - 6PM
COLONIALISM AND THE COUNTRYSIDE-3 Monday, February 27, 2023 5PM - 6PM
REBELS AND THE RAJ-1 Tuesday, February 28, 2023 5PM - 6PM
REBELS AND THE RAJ-2 Wednesday, March 1, 2023 5PM - 6PM
REBELS AND THE RAJ-3 Thursday, March 2, 2023 5PM - 6PM
MAHATMA GANDHI AND THE NATIONALIST MOVEMENT-1 Friday, March 3, 2023 5PM - 6PM
MAHATMA GANDHI AND THE NATIONALIST MOVEMENT-2 Saturday, March 4, 2023 5PM - 6PM
MAHATMA GANDHI AND THE NATIONALIST MOVEMENT-3 Tuesday, March 7, 2023 5PM - 6PM
FRAMING THE CONSTITUTION-1 Wednesday, March 8, 2023 5PM - 6PM
FRAMING THE CONSTITUTION-2 Thursday, March 9, 2023 5PM - 6PM
FRAMING THE CONSTITUTION-3 Friday, March 10, 2023 5PM - 6PM
Understanding Partition-1 Saturday, March 11, 2023 5PM - 6PM
Understanding Partition-2 Monday, March 13, 2023 5PM - 6PM



Understanding Partition-3 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 5PM - 6PM
Colonial Cities-1 Wednesday, March 15, 2023 5PM - 6PM
Colonial Cities-2 Thursday, March 16, 2023 5PM - 6PM
Colonial Cities-3 Friday, March 17, 2023 5PM - 6PM


